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Board Action Report - Notation Item 2017-41 

March 28, 2017 

On March 24, 2017, the Board approved Notation Item 2017-41, thereby designating 
Recommendation 2004-09-I-GA-R9, to the City of Dalton (from the MFG Chemical Toxic Gas 
Release investigation (2004-09-I-GA)), with the status of Closed - Acceptable Action. 

Voting Summary- Notation Item 2017-41 

Disposition: APPROVED 

Disposition date: March 24, 2017 

Approve Disapprove Calendar 

M. Ehrlich x 

R. Engler x 

K. Kulinowski x 

V. Sutherland x 

Not 
Participating 

Date 

3/24/2017 

3/24/2017 

3/22/2017 

3/20/2017 


